
�

�

�







0
0

2

4

6

8

1 0

1 2

Q g ,G a te  C h a rg e (n C )

V
G

S
 ,G

at
e-

So
ur

ce
 V

ol
ta

ge
 (V

)

I D = 2 5 A

G a te  C h a rg e  C h a ra c te r is t ic s

1 5 V
V D S  = 5 V 1 0 V

2 0 4 0 6 0

Capacitance Characteristics

VDS -Drain-to-Source Volage (V)
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